
Download the 
Dominion Energy 
Mobile App Today.



13
20

21
R

31
28

   
03

/2
1

Check
Energy Usage*

Timely
Account 

Notifications

Stay
Connected

Quick Access
To Your Secure 

Account

Pay Your Bill
On The Go

Report An 
Outage Quicker

Than Ever

Search Dominion Energy at the App Store or Google Play.

*Customers with smart meters can view usage daily.

Important 
account 
details  
at your 
fingertips.


